07/16/2023 MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB
S 2023 NORTHSTAR
7-14,15,16-23

HOA
Long Runs

9 HAYES J an &F3s0 AUT 38 /
25 SMITHART R NR aa RuU 390 AU b 7
39 LUTZ C NR an 3cd3ss | 18s
17 BAKER D AR | 385 111 /
27 APPEL B NR AR 7. 383 75 /
8 KAMPA D AR 35 382 38 /
2 RYAN J AA 381 54 /
83 WEGE H AA 380 39 /
19 ANDERSON G A | 385 | 156 /
40 MANN K NR A y S 1 641 /
15 RICK B A 33 120 /
10 MILLER J a 380 0o /
6 PETERSON T a 380 12}
46 STANTON T A 379 13 7
77 PREDMORE R NR A 377 59 /
71 HICKS L NR A 377 38 /
66 VASKE R A 375 &/
7 STAEBELL J A 374 40 /
38 PEARSON B A 371 ¥
20 BOERBOON J a 368 1 7
11 MCKEAN G NR A 366 § 7
16 BAKER R A 365 40 /
80 WICKENHEISER L NR a 362 50 7
62 BREESE N NR A 350 4 /
72 KREMEIER G NR B ] e | 36 /
57 DE MARCO F NR i 7 ¥ 134 /
75 MEISINGER-SR D NR R 5 T 4 /
76 MEISINGER-JR D NR B 375 81 /
32 AVOLIO-C J NR B 375 40 /
26 HARTZOG T NR B 374 & 7
60 HERRMANN C B 372 g /
61 LEHMAN K NR B 370 117 /

NC, ** = Targets Only, NR = Non Resident
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36
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Long Runs

ZENON C NR B 369 8 4+
SCHNEIDER J B 367 35 / 0
OLSON T B 366 1§ J 10
RICHTER G NR B 366 i 7 35
DIXON S NR B 366 10 / 1
ROBINSON M 3 366 4 /

OTT B B 363 &7 3
PORTZ M NR B 361 18/ 7
PEDERSEN J NR B 361 8 7 4
SUSSNER D B 360 36 / 7
QUIGLEY M B 360 35 7 4
TESCH D B 359 197 7
SCHAEFER B B 358 5/ 18
VERBESKI S NR B 356 - ) 3
BOERBOON S B 355 $ /7 12
FAUST E NR B 353 |
THOMPSON D B 352 : 1 W .
OTT B B 350 &£ 7 36
MUEHLENKAMP B B 349 : & O
MCMILLEN D NR B 517 i f
SAVAGE A B 252 g2 /
HENDRICKSON B B 175 -7 1
DRLJACA E NR g Ly Yo ozemd @
SERNA D NR c o< 374 9=/ 11
AVOLIO SR. J NR C 2 370 16 / 1
DOELZ E e T 362 16 / 7
PLOOSTER R NR C 360 : S . |
CAMERON M . 354 o 5 SR 2
FANGMEYER D NR c 354 g / 8
BRINDLEY C NR p | 361 l -y G S
SEIDEL D B L 158 / 0
PARRANTO J D % 3
FAUST J NR D 324 / 0
BRINDLEY K NR E | 341 10 7
ZENON K NR E Z 238

HURST S NR E /3 289 § -/

= Targets Only, NR = Non Resident



;gzgﬂ MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB
2023 NORTHSTAR
7-14,15,16-23

Event Winners Report

HOA Event

HONORS

ONLY
9 HAYES, JARRET CH 390 30000
25 SMITHART, RYAN NR RU 390 200400
39 LUTZ, CHRIS ¥R 3RD 388
17 BAKER, DAVID AAl 385 100500
27 APPEL, BRENDAN NR AA2 383
8 KAMPA, DAN AA3 382
19 ANDERSON, GABE Al 385
15 RICK, BOB A2 381
40 MANN, KURT NR A3 381
72 KREMEIER, GRAYSON MR Bl 386
57 DE MARCO, FRANK NR B2 378
75 MEISINGER-SR, DAVE NR B3 378
70 DRLJACA, ELI MR C1 377
41 SERNA, DON NR C2 374
31 AVOLIO SR., JOHN MR C3 370

50 BRINDLEY, CHRIS R D1 361 400500

Page 1 NR = Non resident



Event Winners Report

HOA Event
HONORS
ONLY
58 SEIDEL, DAVID D2 336
30 PARRANTO, JON D3 335
51 BRINDLEY, KAMILLA NR E1 341
14 ZENON, KIM NR E2 338
12 HURST, SHARON R E3 289
19 ANDERSON, GABE JRCH 385
10 MILLER, JARED JRRU 380 Y
68 OTT, BRIAN JR3 363 X
9 HAYES, JARRET CLCH 390 Y
83 WEGE, HAYDEN CLRU 380 Y
6 PETERSON, TATE CL3 280 X
9 HAYES, JARRET TSCH 390 Y
25 SMITHART, RYAN N TSRU 390
17 BAKER, DAVID TS3 385 Y
39 LUTZ, CHRIS NR SUCH 388 Y
8 KAMPA, DAN SURU 382 Y
76 MEISINGER-JR, DERIC NR SU3 375 %

41 SERNA, DON m SSCH 374 Y

Page 2 NR = Non resident



Event Winners Report

HOA Event
HONORS
ONLY

13 ZENON, COREY » SSRU 369 Y
29 ROBINSON, MATT 8S3 366

15 RICK, BOB SRCH 381

66 VASKE, RANDY SRRU 375 Y
38 PEARSON, BRUCE 83 311 ¥
75 MEISINGER-SR, DAVE N VICH 378 Y
67 RICHTER, GARY " VIRU 366 Y
64 DIXON, STEVE VT3 366 Y
4 TESCH, DON SVCH 359 Y
58 SEIDEL, DAVID SVRU 336 Y
36 SAVAGE, AL sV 252 y
49 FAUST, ELIZABETH » LYCH 353 Y
62 BREESE, NICOLE » LYRU 350 Y
51 BRINDLEY, KAMILLA wm LY3 341 Y
66 VASKE, RANDY WCCH 375 Y
41 SERNA, DON »» WCRU 374 Y
38 PEARSON, BRUCE WC3 371 Y
50 BRINDLEY, CHRIS » PCCH 361 10400
51 BRINDLEY, KAMILLA »2 PCCH 341 1006

Page 3 NR = Non resident



Event Winners Report

HOA Event
HONORS
ONLY
49 FAUST, ELIZABETH m PCRO 353
48 FAUST, JAMES N PCRU 324
25 SMITHART, RYAN NR 2M11 390
27 APPEL, BRENDAN NR 2M11 383
19 ANDERSON, GABE 2M12 385
38 PEARSON, BRUCE 2M12 3731
8 KAMPA, DAN 2M13 382
7 STAEBELL, JUSTIN 2M13 374
72 KREMEIER, GRAYSON NR 2M21 386
71 HICKS, LARRY NR 2M21 377
32 AVOLIO-C, JOHN NR 2M22 375
31 AVOLIO SR., JOHN NR 2M22 370
60 HERRMANN, CHAD a3 3712

59 SCHAEFER, BRODIE 2M23 358

Page 4 NR = Non resident



07/18/2023
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Page 1

HAYES, JARRET
SMITHART, RYAN
LUTZ, CHRIS
BAKER, DAVID
APPEL, BRENDAN
KAMPA, DAN
ANDERSON, GABE
MANN, KURT

RICK, BOB
SMITHART, RYAN
KREMEIER, GRAYSON
DE MARCO, FRANK
MEISINGER-SR, DAVE
DRLJACA, ELI
SERNA, DON

AVOLIO SR., JOHN

NR = Non resident

MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB

2023 NORTHSTAR
7-14,15,16-23

Event Winners - Money Only

HOA Event

CH

RU

3RD

Al

A2

A3

TSCH

Bl

B2

B3

841 §

Cc2

c3

390

390

388

385

283
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385
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378
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370
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200

100.

100.

20.

100.
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Page 2

Event Winners - Money Only

BRINDLEY, CHRIS
SEIDEL, DAVID
PARRANTO, JON
BRINDLEY, KAMILLA
ZENON, KIM

HURST, SHARON
ANDERSON, GARE
BOERBOON, JACOB
ROBINSON, MATT
RICK, BOB

APPEL, BRENDAN
SMITHART, RYAN

KREMEIER, GRAYSON
HICKS, LARRY

BRINDLEY, CHRIS
BRINDLEY, KAMILLA

NR = Non resident

HOA Event

NR

D1

D2

D3

El

E2

E3

JRCH

SUCH

SSCH

SRCH

2M11
2M11

2M21
2M21

PCCH
PCCH

361

336
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341

338

289

385

368

366

381

383
390

386
377

702
702
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18.
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.00
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07/18/2023

06:19:11

Page

1

MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB

2023 NORTHSTAR
7-14,15,16-23

Optional Class Purse Reports

HOA event

Class Score

Competitor

25
27

19
40
Tk
77

72
97
75
76
61
29
64

59
63
44
65

41
3l
22

30

SMITHART, RYAN
APPEL, BRENDAN

ANDERSON, GABE
MANN, KURT
HICKS, LARRY
PREDMORE, ROB
STAEBELL, JUSTIN

KREMEIER, GRAYSON
DE MARCO, FRANK
MEISINGER-SR, DAVE
MEISINGER-JR, DERIC
LEHMAN, KURT
ROBINSON, MATT
DIXON, STEVE
QUIGLEY, MIKE
SCHAEFER, BRODIE
VERBESKI, STEVE
MUEHLENKAMP, BOB
MCMILLEN, DAVE

SERNA, DON
AVOLIO SR., JOHN
CAMERON, MARK

PARRANTO, JON

AA
AA

PP PP

W o W Wwwwwwwww w

Q 0

390
383

385
381
377
377
374

386
378
378
375
370
366
366
360
358
356
349
317

374
370
354

335

Payout

20.00

50.00

120.00

30.00

10.00



Total Payout 230.00



07/16/2023
18:19:44

Page

1

MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB

2023 NORTHSTAR
7 - 1ﬂ4 V' J-E;l 1-6 -.2:3

CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT

HOA
Compnum Competitor Score
JR1
19 ANDERSON, GABE 385
10 MILLER, JARED 380
68 OTT, BRIAN 363
23 DOELZ, ELIJAH 362
CL1
9 HAYES, JARRET 390
83 WEGE, HAYDEN 380
6 PETERSON, TATE 380
49 FAUST, ELIZABETH NR 353
62 BREESE, NICOLE NR 350
51 BRINDLEY, KAMILLA NR 341
LY1
49 FAUST, ELIZABETH NR 353
62 BREESE, NICOLE NR 350
51 BRINDLEY, KAMILLA NR 341
TS1
9 HAYES, JARRET 390
25 SMITHART, RYAN NR 390
17 BAKER, DAVID 385
27 APPEL, BRENDAN NR 383
40 MANN, KURT NR 381
83 WEGE, HAYDEN 380
6 PETERSON, TATE 380
32 AVOLIO-C, JOHN NR 375
80 WICKENHEISER, LOGAN NR 362
49 FAUST, ELIZABETH NR 353
62 BREESE, NICOLE NR 350
51 BRINDLEY, KAMILLA NR 341

Honors
Only

< < < < < < < <

=

< =< <
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Page

2

CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT

HOA
Compnum Competitor Score
SuU1
39 LUTZ, CHRIS NR 388
8 KAMPA, DAN 382
76 MEISINGER-JR, DERIC NR 375
20 BOERBOON, JACOB 368
59 SCHAEFER, BRODIE 358
30 PARRANTO, JON 335
SS1
41 SERNA, DON NR 374
13 ZENON, COREY NR 369
29 ROBINSON, MATT 366
50 BRINDLEY, CHRIS NR 361
48 FAUST, JAMES NR 324
SR1
15 RICK, BOB 381
66 VASKE, RANDY 375
38 PEARSON, BRUCE 371
61 LEHMAN, KURT NR 370
31 AVOLIO SR., JOHN NR 370
16 BAKER, RANDAL 365
78 PEDERSEN, JEFF NR 361
22 CAMERON, MARK 354
35 THOMPSON, DEON 352
44 MUEHLENKAMP, BOB 349
VT1
75 MEISINGER-SR, DAVE NR 378
67 RICHTER, GARY NR 366
64 DIXON, STEVE NR 366
18 SUSSNER, DAN 360
3 QUIGLEY, MIKE 360
74 FANGMEYER, DALE NR 354
65 MCMILLEN, DAVE NR 317

Honors
Only

< < =<
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Page

3

CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT

HOA
Compnum Competitor Score
SV1
4 TESCH, DON 359
58 SEIDEL, DAVID 336
36 SAVAGE, AL 252
WC1
66 VASKE, RANDY 375
41 SERNA, DON 374
38 PEARSON, BRUCE 371
67 RICHTER, GARY 366
64 DIXON, STEVE 366
18 SUSSNER, DAN 360
65 MCMILLEN, DAVE 317

Honors
Only

< <

< < < =< =< <



Page

1

MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB
2023 NORTHSTAR
7_14115116_23

2 Man Teams Scores

HOA
Comp. # Name Score Team
Total
Team Class ap
- by APPEL, BRENDAN NR | 383 773
25 SMITHART, RYAN NR | 390
KAMPA, DAN 382
756
STAEBELL, JUSTIN 374
38 PEARSON, BRUCE 371 _—
19 ANDERSON, GABE 385
Team Class -
72 KREMEIER, GRAYSON NR | 386 763
71 HICKS, LARRY NR | 377
32 AVOLIO-C, JOHN NR | 375 745
31 AVOLIO SR., JOHN NR | 370
60 HERRMANN, CHAD 372 730
59 SCHAEFER, BRODIE 358




Page

1

MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB
2023 NORTHSTAR
71-14,15,16~23

Parent-Child Team Scores

HOA
Comp. # Name Score Team
Total
Team Class 1

50 BRINDLEY, CHRIS NR | 361 P

51 BRINDLEY, KAMILLA NR | 341
48 FAUST, JAMES NR | 324 5

49 FAUST, ELIZABETH NR | 353




07/16/2023
18:21:05

MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB

2023 NORTHSTAR
7-14,15,16-23

HOA event

Class Count First Second Third Forth Fifth Sixth

8
16
30

7

4

3

* Added money not included in this section

HUOW:VEE

Pay Champion 300.00
Pay Runner up 200.00
Pay Third Place

* Added money is included in this section

Add to Class 1lst 100.00



07/16/2023
18:21:08

MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB
2023 NORTHSTAR
7-14,15,16-23

HOA event
Shootoffs Worksheet

COMPETITOR CLASS LONG SCORE HONORS
RUNS ONLY
410
9 HAYES, JARRET AA 38/ 11 390
25 SMITHART, RYAN NR AA B 31 390

Page 1 NR = Non resident



Al MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB
2023 NORTHSTAR
Tald,18,16-23

HOA event
Shootoffs Worksheet
COMPETITOR CLASS LONG SCORE HONORS
RUNS ONLY
410
9 HAYES, JARRET AA 38/ " 3 390
25 SMITHART, RYAN NR AA 0/ 31 390
39 LUTZ, CHRIS NR AA 184/ 1 388
17 BAKER, DAVID M 111/ 9 385
27 APPEL, BRENDAN NR AA 75/ 7 383
8 KAMPA, DAN AA 38/ 31 382
19 ANDERSON, GABE A 156/ 7 385

40 MANN, KURT NR A 641/ 7 381
15 RICK, BOB A 120/ 8 381
10 MILLER, JARED A 0/ 26 380

6 PETERSON, TATE X 12/ 13 380
46 STANTON, TADD A 17/ 12 379
77 PREDMORE, ROB NR A 59/ 6 377
71 HICKS, LARRY MR A 38/ 15 377
66 VASKE, RANDY A 4/ 23 375
72 KREMEIER, GRAYSON NR B 36/ 36 386
57 DE MARCO, FRANK NR B 134/ 57 378
75 MEISINGER-SR, DAVE - B 4/ 9 378
76 MEISINGER-JR, DERIC 5 B 81/ & 375
32 AVOLIO-C, JOHN NR B 40/ 17 375
26 HARTZOG, TIM NR B 9/ 6 374

Page 1 NR = Non resident



HOA event
Shootoffs Worksheet

COMPETITOR CLASS LONG SCORE HONORS
RUNS ONLY
410
60 HERRMANN, CHAD B 8/ 19 35
61 LEHMAN, KURT NR B 117/ 12 370
70 DRLJACA, ELI NR C 1027 27 377
41 SERNA, DON NR C 9/ 11 374
31 AVOLIO SR., JOHN NR e -38F 1 370
23 DOELZ, ELIJAH e 187 9 362
50 BRINDLEY, CHRIS NR D 277 6 361
58 SEIDEL, DAVID D 8BS © 336
30 PARRANTO, JON D 8/ 6 338
48 FAUST, JAMES NR D 3 0 324
51 BRINDLEY, KAMILLA NR E 10/ 7 341
14 ZENON, KIM NR E 57 8 338
12 HURST, SHARON NR E 289
19 ANDERSON, GABE JR1 186/ 7 385
10 MILLER, JARED JR1 0/ 26 380 b 4
68 OTT, BRIAN JR1 4/ 11 363 5 4
23 DOELZ, ELIJAH i A8/ % 362
9 HAYES, JARRET thl 387 11 390 t 4
83 WEGE, HAYDEN Shd - 387 6 380 :
6 PETERSON, TATE €1l 12/ 13 380 3
49 FAUST, ELIZABETH NR CL1 7/ 1 353 =
62 BREESE, NICOLE NR CL1 4/ 7 350 &

Page 2 NR = Non resident



HOA event
Shootoffs Worksheet

COMPETITOR CLASS LONG SCORE HONORS
RUNS ONLY
410

49 FAUST, ELIZABETH NR LY1 v & S 223 ¥

62 BREESE, NICOLE NR LY1 4/ 7 sl Y

51 BRINDLEY, KAMILLA MR LYY 10/ 7 341 Y
9 HAYES, JARRET T3 -38/ 311 398 ¥

25 SMITHART, RYAN Ne-TBl - 0/ 31 390

17 BAKER, DAVID T8l 111/ 9 388 Y

27 APPEL, BRENDAN R T81 75/ 1 383

40 MANN, KURT NR TS1 641/ 7 281 ¥

83 WEGE, HAYDEN T8l 3%/ 6 380 Y
6 PETERSON, TATE 81 12/ 13 380 ¥

39 LUTZ, CHRIS BR SU1 184/ 1 388 Y
8 KAMPA, DAN SUL 38/ 31 282 X

76 MEISINGER-JR, DERIC NR SU1L 81/ O 3718 ¥

20 BOERBOON, JACOB Sul 10/ 9 368

41 SERNA, DON ¥R Bl 8/ 11 374 %

13 ZENON, COREY ER 881 10/ 11 368 X

29 ROBINSON, MATT SS1 4/ 8 366

50 BRINDLEY, CHRIS WM B8nl 21/ € 361 X

15 RICK, BOB SR1 120/ 8 381

66 VASKE, RANDY SR1 4/ 23 3s X

38 PEARSON, BRUCE 8R3. 3/ 0 21 ¥

61 LEHMAN, KURT NR SR1 117/ 12 2I18 X

31 AVOLIO SR., JOHN BR SR1 16/ 1 370

Page 3 NR = Non resident



HOA event
Shootoffs Worksheet

COMPETITOR CLASS LONG SCORE HONORS
RUNS ONLY
410

16 BAKER, RANDAL SR1 40/ 30 365
75 MEISINGER-SR, DAVE mvr. 4/ 7 ate. ¥ |
67 RICHTER, GARY MB-VTL 13/ 13 366 ¥ )
64 DIXON, STEVE FE VTL 10/ 1 - 366 YjE;
18 SUSSNER, DAN ¥EL 367 7 360 ¥

3 QUIGLEY, MIKE VIl 23/ 4 360 Y
74 FANGMEYER, DALE NR VTI1 5/ 8 354 Y

4 TESCH, DON g¥i 13/ 7 388 %
58 SEIDEL, DAVID SVl 6/ 0 336 Y
36 SAVAGE, AL gV 2/ 3 B3 %
66 VASKE, RANDY Wel 4/ 23 375 ¥
41 SERNA, DON NR WC1 9/ 11 374 Y
38 PEARSON, BRUCE wei 3/ 9 371 ¥
67 RICHTER, GARY NR WC1 13/ 13 366 Y
64 DIXON, STEVE NR WC1 10/ 1 366 Y
50 BRINDLEY, BRINDLEY NR PC1 702
48 FAUST, FAUST NR PC1 677
27 APPEL, SMITHART NR 2M1 773
38 PEARSON, ANDERSON 2M1 756

8 KAMPA, STAEBELL 2M1 756
72 KREMEIER, HICKS NR 2M2 763
32 AVOLIO-C, AVOLIO SR. NR 2M2 745

Page 4 NR = Non resident



HOA event
Shootoffs Worksheet

COMPETITOR CLASS LONG SCORE HONORS
RUNS ONLY
410

60 HERRMANN, SCHAEFER 2M2 730

Page 5 NR = Non resident



